

British Breakfast Tea Gifting Tin

Ingredients: Black tea.

Baby Milestone Cards

Height Chart

Francis Fox Kit Luvster

That's Not My Elephant Book

Strawberries & Cream Biscuits

Ingredients: WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (28%), Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Strawberry Juice Concentrate (2%), Clotted Cream (1%) (MILK), Natural Flavouring, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate) Contains WHEAT, GLUTEN, NUTS, MILK, SOYA – NOT SUITABLE FOR NUT ALLERGY SUFFERERS

Energy 513 Kcal
Fat 25.3g
Saturates 15.7g
Carbohydrates 68.6g
Sugars 21.2g
Protein 6.3g
Salt 0.6g

Sea Mist Scented Tin Candle

Arabica House Blend Fresh Coffee Bag x 4

Apricot Lime & Ginger Fruit Cake

Ingredients: Vine fruits (27%), (sultanas, sun flower oil), free range EGGS, demerara sugar, WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamine), Butter (MILK), Apricots (8%), (Apricots, Rice Flour, Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE, stem ginger (5%) (Stem Ginger, Sugar, Water), ground ALMONDS, lime juice (lime juice, preservative: potassium metabisulphate), mixed peel (orange, lemon, glucose fructose syrup, salt, preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), ground ginger, glaze (glucose, water, sugar, gelling agent: pectin, acidifying agent: citric acid, preservative: potassium sorbate).

Energy 1387kJ / 329Kcal
Fat 13.0g
Saturates 6.7g
Carbohydrates 50.0g
Sugars 40.0g
Protein 5.0g
Salt 0.34g

Worcester Sauce Flavour Crisps

Ingredients: Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Sea Salt, Rice Flour, Dried Worcester Sauce (Spirit vinegar, Sugar, Onion, Salt, Tamarind paste, Cloves, Ginger, Garlic), Garlic Powder, Natural Flavouring, Dried Lemon Juice, Dried Spirit Vinegar, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Acidity Regulator: Citric acid, Ginger, Black Pepper, Cinnamon, Pimento.

Energy 1957kJ / 468.2kcal
Fat 25.0g
Saturates 2.2g
Carbohydrates 54.1g
Sugars 3.0g
Protein 5.2g
Salt 1.4g

All Butter Cheddar Biscuits

Ingredients: WHEAT flour (GLUTEN) [calcium carbonate, iron, niacin (vitamin B3), thiamine (vitamin B1)], Cheddar Cheese (30%) (MILK, Salt, Rennet, Potato Starch), Butter (20%) (MILK, Salt), Vegetarian Hard Italian Cheese (10%) (MILK, Salt, Rennet, Lysozyme (EGG)) Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper.

Energy 1885kJ / 452kcal
Fat 30.1g
Saturates 19.0g
Carbohydrates 33.1g
Sugars 0.4g
Protein 14.3g
Salt 1.0g

Jelly Beans

Ingredients: Ingredients: Sugar, glucose syrup, cornflour, water, flavouring (citric acid E330, natural flavouring with other flavourings), colour (anthocyanins E163, vegetable carbon E153, lutein E161b, mixed carotenes E160a, safflower extract, spirulina), glazing agents (shellac, carnauba wax, beeswax), vegetable oils, stabiliser (gum arabic)

Energy 1518kJ / 357kcal
Fat 0.5g
Saturates 0.43g
Carbohydrates 88.2g
Sugars 58.6g
Protein 0.1g
Salt 0.065g

Mexican Sweet Chilli Mixed Nuts

Ingredients: Roasted Mixed NUTS 94%, (PEANUTS [58%], CASHEWS [25%], ALMONDS [17%]), Sugar, Sea Salt, Chipotle Flake <1%, Rapeseed Oil, Black Pepper, Fennel Powder <1%, Chilli Powder <1%, Garlic Powder. Made in an environment where HAZELNUTS are handled.

Energy 2449kJ / 591kcal
Fat 46g
Saturates 7.4g
Carbohydrates 14.4g
Sugars 8.3g
Protein 25.7g
Salt 0.7g

Ingredients: Cocoa solids 52% minimum, cocoa powder, raw cane sugar. Suitable for vegans. Free from dairy, alcohol, gluten, nuts and soya.

Energy 447kJ / 107 Kcal
Fat 4.6g
Saturates 2.9g
Carbohydrates 10.8g
Sugars 10.1g
Protein 4.5g
Salt <0.1g

Giraffe Cotton Sleepsuit

0-3 Mths